
2016/17 HIGH POINT RESULTS 

CATEGORY A 

 Filly or Colt Foal/Weanling Category A   

1st Allegros Shes A Princess 93.5 D Joy 

2nd Gemtime SA Dance Off 60 L Barraclough 

3rd  Gemtime SA Pure Sugar 51.5 L Barraclough 

4th  Divine Crations Black Sambucca 49 I Skinner 

5th  Bluegables Thisladysdressedtokill 45 C & D Crow & J & M Henderson 

6th Mountain Eyre Believe It 2 B True 37.5 P Carmody 

7th Forestlands Believe In A Dream 33 P Carmody 

8th Allegros Kismet Master Bayonet 30.5 D Joy 

9th Mountain Eyre Buckeye Gemstone 21 P Carmody 

10th Allegros A Gift of Donna 19 D Joy 

    

 Foal/Yearling Gelding Category A   

1st  Bayview Novas Quick Silva 67.5 R & B Bell 

2nd Ad Alta Silva Strika 62.5 S Guy 

3rd Razyana Rowdys Donnchadh 45.5 D & D O’hara 

4th Dreamcatchers Blue Money 28 A King 

5th Bayview Novas Minstrel 25.5 P Bramley 

6th Forestlands NV O What Knight 18 S Skates 

7th Lusas First Endeavour 14 A Murtagh 

8th Country Charm Maxs White Collar 12 C Bradley 

9th Mountain Eyre Believe’N I’m Special 10 D Swallow 

    

 Yearling Filly Category A   

1st Merriwyn Dolces Up Tempo 86.5 K Shirley 

2nd SWS Inceptions Impressive Lady 78.5 S Skates 

3rd  Tumblestones Kahlesi Dancewithfire 65 W & T Schroeder 

4th  Taramoa Slammers Final Affair 64 M Lawton 

5th  Gemtime AHL Dainty Doll 45 L Barraclough 

6th  Dreamcatchers Oh Fly Hi 44 A King 

7th Connemara Wicked Witch of D’West 41 L Herron 

8th Allegros Good Golly Miss Molly 27 K Hodgkinson 

9th Bayview Q P Doll 17.5 D & D O’hara 

10th Mountain Eyre NV Russian Doll 15.5 L Renton 

    

 Yearling Colt Category A   

1st Bluegables Lets Dance 98 J Hampson-Tindale 

2nd Affinity Novas Atmospheric 86 A Horrocks 

3rd Connemara Statues Nip N Tuck 60.5 L Herron 

4th Gemtime AHL Billy Bob 44 A Cox 

5th Forestlands NV’s Lastin impression 40 S Wells 

6th Ridgewood SE Splendido Colore 33.5 M Miles & M Doyle 

7th Chigwell Bucks Dealers Choice 27 K Bethell 

8th Mountain Eyre HL Kiss The Girls 26 A Smith 

9th Tally Ho The Weatherman 15 S & B Peel 

10th= Highnoon Regally Classic 12 R Clark 

10th= Highnoon Yankees Moonshine 12 R Clark 

    

 Mare Two Years and Over Category A   

1st Riverview Show Me Burlesque 118.5 L & L Miller 

2nd Taramoa Kismets A Touch of Class 107.5 M Lawton 



3rd Ridgewood MM Adorn Me With Diamonds 64.5 M Miles & M Doyle 

4th Honeybourne In Flight 60 D & J Alfeld 

5th Tumblestones Exotic Mystery 55.5 W & T Schroeder 

6th Acardia Miss Serendipity 41 M McIntosh & P Gaw 

7th Honeybourne Wizards Heiress 31 Honeybourne Stud 

8th Bellmara Rebels Zabreeze 30 D Bishell 

9th  Rohans Justa Dream By Dezyn 29 L Jackson 

10th Achnacarry Samis Whisper of Delite 28 S Skate 

    

 Gelding Two Years and Over Category A   

1st  Bayview Qs All Fired Up  91 B & R Bell 

2nd  Gemtime Red White N Blue  76 L Barraclough 

3rd  Riverview Hello Sailor 75.5 L & L Miller 

4th Bluegables Under Cover Hawk 68 C & L Quinn 

5th Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants 56.5 D & J Alfeld 

6th Taramoa Slammers Step It up 55.5 K Stuart 

7th ALH Aint No Saint 41 M Lloyd 

8th Shimmeron Legacys Silver Glint 39 R & Y Brosnan 

9th Mountain Eyre Sami Davis Junior 24 P Carmody 

10th Summerlea Dash of China 20.5 R & Y Brosnan 

    

 Stallion Two Years and Over Category A   

1st Bayview Novas Richocet 157 L & L Miller 

2nd Ridgewood Xander Man 84.5 M Miles & M Doyle 

3rd Bepetton Aloha A Gift of Magic 53 D Joy 

4th Ridgewood Forse Domani 44 M Miles & M Doyle 

5th Achnacarry Maxs Rockerfella 34 C Bradley 

6th = Quintessa Dominus Padron 29 N Halliday 

6th = Kotta Park Raz-A-Ma-Tazz 29 K Hodgkinson 

8th = Honeybourne the Pick Pocket 14 A Smith  

8th= Rohans Champagne Tribute by Dezyn 14 L Jackson 

10th Jurosslie Cotton Tail Rebel 13 A Cox 

    

 OVERALL HALTER HORSE   

1st Bayview Novas Richocet 157 L & L Miller 

2nd Riverview Show Me Burlesque 118.5 L & L Miller 

    

 Multi Colour Category A   

1st Ridgewood SE Splendido colore 65.5 M Miles & M Doyle 

2nd Riverview Show Me Burlesque 65 L & L Miller 

3rd Gemtime Red White N Blue 54 L Barraclough 

4th Taramoa Kismets Touch of Class 36 M Lawton 

5th Bepetton Aloha A Gift Of Magic 35 D Joy 

6th = Taramoa Slammers Step it Up 34 K Stuart 

6th = Gemtime SA Pure Sugar 34 L Barraclough 

8th Arcadia Miss Serendipty 33 M McIntosh & P Gaw 

9th Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants 29 J & D Alfeld 

10th Quintessa Dominus Padron 26.5 N Halliday 

    

 Solid Colour Category A   

1st Bayview Novas Richocet 79 L & L Miller 

2nd Bayview Qs All Fired Up 74 B & R Bell 

3rd Connermaras Status Nip & Tuck 72 L Herron 

4th Riverview Hello Sailor 57 L & L Miller 

5th Bluegables Undercover Hawk 44 C & L Quinn 



6th Connemara Wicked Witch of D West 41.5 L Herron 

7th Achnacarry Maxs Rockafella 40 C Bradley 

8th Tumblestones Khalesi Dancewithfire 35 W & T Schroeder 

9th Summerlea Dash of China 33.5 Y & R Brosnan 

10th Simmeron Legacys Silver Glint 31.5 Y & R Brosnan 

    

 PERFORMANCE   

 Trail Category A   

1st Philden Downs Star Dancer 76.5 L & C Quinn 

2nd Taramoa Kismets Touch of Class 67.5 M Lawton 

3rd Bayview Qs All Fired Up 56.5 B & R Bell 

4th Bluegables Under Cover Hawk 41.5 L & C Quinn 

5th Four Seasons Quakin In Ya Boots 41 C Perilli 

6th Topped and Chromed of Red Lake 39 A King 

7th Totara Parks Tabitha Twitchett 35.5 S Roughan 

8th Shimmon Legacys Silver Glint 34.5 R & Y Brosnan 

9th Taramoa Slammers Final Affair 33.5 M Lawton 

10th Mt Ida Leonardos Spottin Image 31.5 S Wells 

    

 Hunter Category A   

1st Bayview Qs All Fired Up 80 B & R Bell 

2nd Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants 71.5 J & D Alfeld 

3rd Taramoa Touch of Class 60 M Lawton 

4th Philden Downs Star Dancer 56.5 L & C Quinn 

5th Totara Park Tabitha Twitchett 42.5 S Roughan 

6th Topped and Chromed of Red Lake 40.5 A King 

7th Summerlea Dash of China 34.5 R & Y Brosnan 

8th Taramoa Comets Diamond Duchess 33 L Miller 

9th Jackabelles Masetros Serenade 31 J Brown 

10th = Four Seasons Quakin In Ya Boots 29 C Perilli 

10th = Longwoods Knock Your Socks Off 29 A Murtagh 

    

 Country Pleasure Category A   

1st Bayview Qs All Fired Up 76 B & R Bell 

2nd Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants 69 J & D Alfeld 

3rd Topped and Chromed of Red Lake 60 A King 

4th Abba Diva Kismets Little Whisper 36.5 J Beecroft 

5th Jackabelles Maestros Serenade 26 J Brown 

6th Dreamcatchers Maxs First Class 21 Chanel Bradley 

7th Rohans Just a Dream by Dezyn 18 L Jackson 

8th Windypines Call me A Diva 15 L Vercoe 

8th= Suncrest Arizona 15 S Farrelly 

10th Merriwyns Stay Tuned 13 A Horrocks 

    

 Single Pleasure Category A   

1st Taramoa Kismets Touch of Class 57.5 M Lawton 

2nd Quintessa Dominus Padron 47.5 N Halliday 

3rd Kotta Park Raz-A-Ma-Tazz 5 K Hodgkinson 

    

 Roadster Category A   

1st Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants 64 D & J Alfeld 

2nd Topped and Chromed of Red Lake 57.5 A King 

3rd Taramoa Kismets Touch of Class 49.5 M Lawton 

4th Abba Diva Kismets Little Whisper 33 J Beecroft 

5th Bayview Qs All Fired Up 17.5 R & B Bell 



6th = Four Seasons Quakin In Ya Boots 15 C Perilli 

6th = Suncrest Arizona 15 S Farrelly 

8th Windypines Call Me A Diva 12 L Vercoe 

    

 Overall Performance Horse Category A   

1st Bayview Q’s All Fired Up 212.5 B & R Bell 

2nd Taramoa Kismets Touch of Class 185 M Lawton 

    

CATEGORY B 

 Foal/Weanling Colt or Filly Category B   

1st Premier Just Do It 30.5 A Harrison 

2nd Maungatua Sovs Kan Ga Roo 17 M & B Miller 

3rd  Ads Alta Southern Belle 16 S Guy 

4th  Maungatua Cavaliers Red Rose 15.5 M & J Miller 

5th Kahia Hills Forty Candles 9.5 A Hudson 

6th Razyana Jackpots Big Shoes To Fill 8 K & R McGrail 

7th Gemtime Unq Time To Shine 6.5 L Barraclough 

8th= Mahana Sleek Revenge 5 D Bishell 

8th = Gemtime SA Dazzle Me Pretty 5 L Barraclough 

    

 Foal/Weanling/Yearling Gelding Category B   

1st Bayview Novas Zephr 87.5 B & R Bell 

2nd Faylaurs Dezigns Tiberius 61 S Neville 

3rd Fernridge JBI This Is How We Roll 53 S Dalzell 

4th Taramoa Shineys Top Deck 47.5 N Halliday 

5th Dreamcatchers SF Birthday Surprise 20 A King 

6th Mountain Eyre Rocket In ur Pocket 15.5 H Meikle 

7th Misty Mountain Aces High Roller 14 D Campbell 

8th = Dreamcatchers Assets Black Friday 10 A King 

8th = Gemtime Credo 10 C Blake 

    

 Yearling Filly Category B   

1st Maungatua Cavaliers Sweet Adeline 153 M & J Miller 

2nd Arcadia Farms Lets Get Loud 76.5 W, K & A Wilson 

3rd Maungatua Cavaliers Wildest Dream 75 S Baker 

4th Maungatua Cavliers Fine Like Wine 74 M Miller & S Neville 

5th Allegros Showtime Magic Girl 51 D Joy 

6th Rodencairn UNQ Grey Witch 47.5 D & P Hirini 

7th  Premiers Sweet Sensation 33.5 A & B Harrison 

8th = Goldenbanks Royal Flush 31.5 L Franicevic 

8th =  Riverview Hot Summer Knight 31.5 Riverview Stud 

10th Achnacarry Samis Worth Waiting for 28 P Carmoddy 

    

 Yearling Colt Category B   

1st Mariposa Rhythm of the Night 148.5 L Miller 

2nd Maungatuas Novas I’m So Fabulous 122 M & J Miller 

3rd BM Sov Reigns Best Kept Secret 94 K McGrail 

4th Bluegables Lazarus 78.5 L Barraclough 

5th BM Cavaliers the Valkaryie 39 M & J Miller 

6th Rodencairn UNQ A Littlemore Krug 21.5 M McLeod 

7th Connermara Status Splash N Dash 17 L Herron 

8th Totara Creek Painted Chip 7 G Colquhoun 

9th Honeybourne Spiders Hot Spots 6 A Murtagh 

    



 Mare Two years and Over Category B   

1st Maungatua BCC Lady of the Night 118.5 J & M Miller 

2nd Bayview Classified Unique 93.5 B & R Bell 

3rd Razyanas BTC Shanti Shindeagan 77 K & R McGrail 

4th Taramoa Arrows Pazzas 61 J Lawton 

5th Mountain Eyre Fatal Attraction 58 S Dalzell 

6th Connemara WCK Sleepless In Seattle 56.5 L Herron 

7th Bayview Causing A Q 43.5 M McIntosh & P Gaw 

8th Gemtime Little Miss Royal 25 L Barraclough 

9th Ad Alta Mlady The Generals Daughter 20 S Guy 

10th  Taramoa Shineys Queen of the Knight 17.5 J & M Lawton 

    

 Gelding Two years and Over Category B   

1st Maungatua BCC Dr Pepper 88 J & M Miller 

2nd Acardia Driven By Revenge 79 C & L Quinn 

3rd Somerset Da Vincis Adagio 77 P Jury 

4th Abba Diva Slams Soldier on Parade 61 W, K & A Wilson 

5th Bluegables Monarchs Colour Coded 54 M McIntosh & P Gaw 

6th Achnacarry Samis Who do you Love 38 L Renton 

7th Abba Diva Kisments Ibeleiveinangels 37.5 M & J Miller 

8th Abba Diva Kismets Puckerman 36.5 D Wilson 

9th = Honeybourne Diamond Ice 30 C Ansell 

9th = Riverview 50 Shades of Grey 30 P Brambley 

    

 Stallion Two Years and Over Category B   

1st Stars Segar 70 M & J Miller 

2nd Arcadia Farms Luciano 69 J Tindale 

3rd Riverview Knight N White Satin 53 L & L Miller 

4th Rodencairn Freak out 53 M McLeod 

5th SWS Inceptions Code Blue 34.5 S Halford 

6th Grand Miniatures RMs Too Hot For Sox 27 A Harrison 

7th SWS Inceptions Brilliance In Black 23 S Skates 

8th Hardings Colour me in XO 17.5 R Butt 

9th = Gemtime Just Believe It 12 S Dalzell 

9th = Somerset Da Vincis Illium 12 L Jackson 

    

 Multi Colour Category B   

1st Maungatua Cavaliers Sweet Adeline 89 M & J Miller 

2nd Connemara WCK Sleepless In Seattle 67 L Herron 

3rd Arcadia Farms Lets Get Loud 54.5 W, K & A Wilson 

4th Maungatua Cavaliers Wildest Dream 46.5 S Baker 

5th Riverview Knight In White Satin 46 L & L Miller 

6th Bluegables Monarchs Colour Coded 44 M McIntosh & P Gaw 

7th Bluegables Lazarus 41 L Barraclough 

8th Faylaurs Dezyns Tiberius 33 S Neville 

9th Claremont WS Lotsadots 32 L Hardstaff 

10th Bluegables I’m A Rockstar 25.5 S Maguire 

    

 Solid Colour Category B   

1st Maungatua BCC lady of the Night 76 J & M Miller 

2nd Mariposa Rhythm of the Knight 75 L Miller 

3rd Bayview Classified Unique 74 B & R Bell 

4th BM Sov-Reigns Best Kept Secret 66.5 K & R McGrail 

5th Rodencairn Freak Out 44.5 M Mcleod 

6th Razyana BTC Shanti Shindeagan 44 K & R McGrail 



7th Abba Diva Soliders On Parade 37.5 W, K & A Wilson 

8th Maungatua Cavaliers Fine Like Wine 34 M Miller & S Neville 

9th Honeybourne Spirits Gigalo 30.5 Honeybourne Stud 

10th Riverview Hot Summer Knight 29 J Cutelli 

    

 Overall Halter Horse Category B   

1st Maungatua Cavaliers Sweet Adeline 153 M & J Miller 

2nd Mariposa Rhythm of The Night 148.5 L Miller 

    

 PERFORMANCE   

 Trail Category B   

1st Taramoa Arrows Pazzas 80.5 J Lawton 

2nd Sherwoods Unique Bay Boy 68 C Perilli 

3rd Riverview Bobs Your Uncle 53.5 D & J Alfeld 

4th Oakwood Apaches Regal Buckeroo 53 S Pool 

5th Bayview Qs Noble Heir 48 E Pratt & S Bull 

6th Taramoa Shineys Queen of the Night 45.5 J & M Lawton 

7th Mountain Eyre Fatal Attraction 44 S Dalzell 

8th Abba Diva Kismets Ibeleiveinangels 39.5 M & J Miller 

9th Honeybourne Spirits Gigalo 38 Honeybourne Stud 

10th Arcadia Driven By Revenge 26.5 N Halliday 

    

 Hunter Cat B   

1st Taramoa Arrows Pazzas 76.5 J Lawton 

2nd Sherwoods Unique Bay Boy 72 C Perilli 

3rd Riverview Bobs Your Uncle 68.5 D & J Alfeld 

4th Mountain Eyre Fatal Attaction 59.5 S Dalzell 

5th Abba Diva Kismets Ibeleiveinangels 55 M & J Miller 

6th Honeybourne Spirits Gigalo 45.5 Honeybourne Stud 

7th Oakwoods Apaches Regal Buckeroo 42 S Pool 

8th Alpha La nina Colada 31.5 T Mullany 

9th Bayview Qs Noble Heir 31 E Pratt & S Bull 

10th Taramoa Shineys Queen of The Night 28.5 J & M Lawton 

    

 Country Pleasure Category B   

1st Bayview Renos Trump Card 64.5 H Wakeford 

2nd Riverview Bobs Your Uncle 63 D & J Alfeld 

3rd Abba Diva Kismets Ibelieveinangels 61 M & J Miller 

4th Sherwoods Unique Bay Boy 50.5 C Perilli 

5th Honeybourne Spirits Gigalo 43 Honeybourne Stud 

6th Taramoa Shineys Queen of the Night 40.5 J & M Lawton 

7th Oakwood Apaches Regal Buckeroo 27 S Pool 

8th Sherwoods Talk About Me 22 H Ferguson 

9th  Abba Diva Cadences Christopher Robin 11.5 C Maxwell 

10th Dreamcatcher Money to Burn 10 J Bancroft 

    

 Single Pleasure Category B   

1st Taramoa Arrows Pazzas 50 J Lawton 

    

 Roadster Category B   

1st Taramoa Arrows Pazzas 54.5 J Lawton 

2nd Riverview Bobs Your Uncle 52 D & J Alfeld 

3rd Sherwoods Unique Bay Boy 40 C Perilli 

4th Taramoa Shineys Queen Of the Night 30 J & M Lawton 



5th Tally Ho Baby Blue 7 L Vercoe 

    

 All Round Performance Horse Category B   

1st Taramoa Arrows Pazzas 211.5 J Lawton 

2nd Sherwood Unique Bay Boy 190.5 C Perilli 

    

 Best Presented Adult Harness A & B Combined   

1st Jessica Lawton 31  

2nd Margaret Lawton 21  

3rd Kay Huband 17  

4th Linda Jackson 12  

5th Stephanie Pool 10  

6th Claire Perilli 8  

7th Joline Beecroft 7.5  

8th Catherine Maxwell 7  

9th Lisa Vercoe 6  

10th = Janice Brown 4.5  

10th = Allison Murtagh 4.5  

    

 Best Presented Adult A & B Combined   

1st Lauren Miller 46  

2nd Jessica Lawton 40  

3rd Dion Joy 38.5  

4th  Janine Hampson-Tindale 35.5  

5th  Lynne Heron 33  

6th Amanda Wilson 32.5  

7th Lee Renton 25.5  

8th Margaret Lawton 24.5  

9th Stephanie Pool 22.5  

10th Sarah King 19  

    

 Adult Showmanship A & B Combined   

1st Brooke Dalzell 88  

2nd Jessica Lawton 75  

3rd Margaret Lawton 65.5  

4th Sue Bull 50.5  

5th Lorraine Hardstaff 50  

6th Janice Brown 42  

7th = Sarah King 40  

7th = Natalia Halliday 40  

9th Bruce Sands 20  

10th Kim Bryce 19  

    

 Youth Showmanship A & B Combined   

1st Courtney Quinn 95.5  

2nd Danni Alfeld 89  

3rd Jade Maguire 63.5  

4th Sinead Maguire 56.5  

5th Destiny Waaka 53.5  

6th Katelin Stuart 44  

7th Georgia Atkinson-Strang 39  

8th Ella Purvis 31.5  

9th= Ashley Murtagh Patterson 25  

9th= Antoni Antunovich 25  



 Youth Presented A & B Combined   

1st Courtney Quinn 46.5  

2nd Danni Alfeld 42.5  

3rd Ella Purvis 31.5  

4th Sinead Maguire  21.5  

5th Katelin Stuart 21  

6th Samantha Roberts 20  

7th Jade Maguire 19  

8th Charlotte Parker-Mercer 17.5  

9th Issy Carmody 17  

10th= Isabella East 14.5  

10th= Natasha Wells 14.5  

10th= Destiny Waaka   

    

 Youth Presented Harness A & B Combined   

1st Danni Alfeld 17  

2nd Hannah Ferguson 6  

3rd Ella Purvis 2  

    

 High Point Senior Youth A & B   

1st Danni Alfeld 194.5  

2nd Courtney Quinn 163.5  

3rd Kaitlin Stuart 94  

4th Hannah Ferguson 90  

5th Ella Purvis 83  

6th Destiny Waaka 75  

7th Georgia Atkinson Strang 46.5  

8th Antoni Antunovich 29  

9th Kerby McClelland 15  

10th Pheobe Jury 3.5  

    

 High Point Junior Youth A & B   

1st Sinead Maguire 108  

2nd Jade Maquire 97.5  

3rd Samantha Roberts 88.5  

4th Isabella East 71.5  

5th Charlotte Parker-Mercer  66.5  

6th Isabella Carmody 63  

7th Moss Oliver 59  

8th Ashley Murtagh-Patterson 56.5  

9th Emma Ferguson 47  

10th Natalie Tillet 45  

    

 ROOKIE AWARD   

 Sarah King 114  

 Lorraine Hardstaff 97  

 Morgan Heslop 5  

 


